t. IMANG PAGE OF
INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT NRC-HO-11-12-D-0102/M0013 1 1
2 ORDER NO 3. REQUISITION NO. 4. SOLICITATION NO.
NSIR-14-008"
5. FFFECTIVE DATC 6. AWARD DATE ?. PERICD CF PERFORMANCE
05/28/2014 04/28/2014 0970172012 TO 09/3G/2017

8. SERVICING AGENCY
UNITED STATES DEPT OF ENERGY CAPITAL ACCOUNTING CENTER

ALC.

DUNS: +4:

- WA

WASHINGTON DC 20585

Lesley Gasperow
202-585-2775

POC
TELEPHONE NO

2. DELIVER TO

ATTN SHYRL COKER - 301-287-3603
U5 NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSIO!
11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE

MS 3WFNS-AL2M

ROCKVILLE MD 20852

10 REQUESTING AGENCY
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION
AT

DUNS: 0408535806 +4:

05 WUOCLEAR REGULATORY COMM1SS1ON
ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH

115355 RCCKVILIE PIKE

ROCKVTILLE MD 20832-2738

#1. INVOICE OFFICE

05 NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSTON
ONE WHEITE FLINT NORTH

11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE

MAILSTOP 0O3-El17A

ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738

POC

TELEPHONE NO.

12. ISSUING OFFICE 13 LEGISLATIVE AUYHORITY . .

US NRC - HO Energy Reorganization Act of 1974
ACQUISITICN MANAGEMENT DIVISION

MATL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP
TWASHINGTON DC 20555-0001 4. PROJECT ID

R1182

16. PROJECT TITLE
MILES SUPFPORT OF NRC/NSIR FORCE-ON-FORCE EVAIL

PROG

18 ACCOUNTING DATA,
See Schedule

17. 18.
STEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES

18. 20. Fil 22
QUARTTY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

The purpose of this modification is to add
inzremental funding in the amount of
hereby increasing the total
from $4,141,100.00 to $5,046,900.00.

Total Amount Cbligated:
Base & Excrcised Options: $1
(Uazhanged)

Base & All Options:
Master IAR: N/A

5,046,900.00
1.3,868,133.00

$13,868,133.00

$905,800. 04,
obligation amount

{Changed)

(Unchanged)

23. PAYMENT PROVISIDNS

22 TOTAL AMOUNT
S&O‘ 800 00 .

25a SIGNATURE OF G IVERNMENT REPRESENTATIVE (SERVICING)

iﬁ}‘;’-

A%
xumwnu@%ﬁm V4
 Lesley A. Gasperow, Deputy Dir. For

/3014

26h. romg/umr OFFicER
VALERTIE. M. WHLPPLL

Corporate Functions, IEA

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

THPLATE - ADMODY

JUN 0 5 20M M\‘M&?‘




